Technical Data

Pump battery
Hydraulic drive
Max. theor. output

Max. number of
strokes

Max. concrete
pressure
Placing boom

Delivery line
diameter

Length of end hose
Vertical reach
Horizontal reach

Number of
articulations

Outrigger load, front
Outrigger load, rear

I/min.

m3/h

min.

bar

kN

P 2023
535
138

28

85

DN125/112

3
46,4
42,6

4

260
250

ASCI‘IWI“G S 47 SX

P 2525
636 535
164 138

32 19

85 85



